Year Names

1999-2000 Lauren Nash, Micha Hernandez, Kate Ripple, Kristen Moon
1999-2000 Lauren Nash, Micha Hernandez, Kate Ripple, Kristen Moon
2002-2003 Phillip Morrison, Joe Veron, Adam D’aquin, Karl Boehringer
2002-2003 Phillip Morrison, Geoffrey Winkler, Joe Veron, Karl Boehringer
2003-2004 Doug Pittman, Karl Boehringer, Voe Veron, Nate Clark
2003-2004 Karl Boehringer, Adam D’aquin, Joe Veron, Nate Clark

We have to do historical dive especially middle of the 2010s...

2023-2024 Jemia Thomas, Molly Mayo, Riley Roedel, Andi Clement
2023-2024 Samantha Johnston, Adelaide Drennan, Sadie Allen, Evie Landry
2024-2025 Faith Kubricht, Eli Gray Bennett, Evie Landry, Molly Watson
2024-2025 Lindy Slay, Adelaide Drennan, Samantha Johnston, Sadie Allen
2024-2025 Samantha Johnston, Lindy Slay, JJ Rush, Sadie Allen

Event

200 Free Free
200 Medley Relay
200 Free Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Free Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Free Relay

Age Group

13-14
11-12
11-12

15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

13-14
11-12

Time
1:55:33
2:10:24
1:40:42
1:54.75
1:52:43
1:42.12

1:42.04
2:11.53
1:51.80
2:07.81
1:53.93

Rank

14

16
19

SCY/LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM

LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM
LCM



